
Virginia
Feeder Sales

Richmond, VA
Wed Jan 21, 1998

Slaughter Bulls 51 head YO 1-2
900-1300 lbs 37.00 - 45.00 YG 1-2
1300-1600 lbs 33.25 - 43.75 YG 1-2 1600
lbs and over 40.00 - 48.00

USDA-VA Dept of Ag Market News
Summary of Livestock Auctions by

Areas: Northern Virginia livestock Sum-
mary including

Marshall. Rockingham. Shenandoah,
Staunton Union and Winchester Virginia

for the week of January 12-17, 1998
Feeder Cattle 759 head

Sleets Med&Lge I Small 1 Med&Lge 2
200-300-

- 74.00 75.00- 90.00- -

400-500 74.50 - 89.00 60.00 66.50 - 68.00
500-600 69.50 - 89.50 54.00 79.00
600-700 70.00 - 78.50 - 58.50 - 70.00
700-800 63.00 - 70.00 - 62.00

Holstein Steer Med&Lge 2 300-500
47.00 - 58.00 700-900 53.00
Heifers Med&Lge 1 Med&Lge 2 300-400
65 00 - 73.25 63.00 400-500 65.00- 73.00
- 500-600 65.00 - 71.00 5750 - 63.50
600-700 62.00 - 69.00 54.00 - 63.00
700-800 64.00 - 65.50 -

Bulls Med&Lge 1 Small I Med&Lge 2
200-300 87.50 - 70.00 - 74.00 300-400
7600 - 90.00 66.00 - 400-500 75.00 -

89.50 59.50 - 63.0069.50500-600 65.00-

82.00 - - 600-70062.00 - 78.50- - 700-900
4950 - 62.00 - -

Slaughter Calves and Vealets 6 head
Calves - Good and Choice 250-500 lbs
64.00 - 69.00

Lambs total receipts 365 head Slaughter
Lambs 222 head Wooled Choice few
Prime 1-2few 3 95 lbs 105.00Choice few
Prime 1-2few 3 99-110 lbs 90.00 Choice
few Prime 1-2few 3 113 lbs 93.00 Choice
few Prime 1-2 few 3 115 lbs 89.10 Good
and few Choice 1-2 86-93 lbs 97.00 -

102.00 Feeder Lambs 77 head Wooled
Medium and Large Frame 1-2 70-85 lbs
105.00- 107.00 Medium andLarge Frame
1-2 50-60 lbs 115.00 Small Frame 1-2 70
lbs 119.00 New Crop Medium and Large
Frame 1-2 70-85 lbs 125.00 Slaughter
Ewes and Rams 66 head Ewes Choice 2-4
32.00 - 35.00 Utility and Good 1-3 39.00
Cull and low Utility 1-2 3750 - 4650

Baby calves returned to farms 58 head
newborn to 4 weeks 10.00-59.00 per head.
Over 100 lbs 20.00-85.00 per cwt

Richmond, VA
Wed Jan 21, 1998

USDA-VA Dept of Ag Market News
Summary of Livestock Auctions by

Areas: Southwest Virginia Livestock Sum-
mary including

Slaughter Cattle 419 head
Slaughter Cows 362 head Breaking utili-

ty and Commercial 2-4 30.00 - 41.00 Cut-
ter and boning Utility 1-3 28.50 - 37.00
Cannes and low Cutter 1-2 25.50 - 32.00

Richmond, VA
Wed Jan 21, 1998

USDA-VA Dept of Ag Market News
Summary of Livestock Auctions by

If so, Telmark offers

• Minimal down payment

• Length of term to fit vour cash flow

• Payments due when vou want

Ken Doug
Darlington Snee

717-733-3532 412-627-5941

Andrew Elizabeth
McLean Anderson

410-827-5052 410-651-4128
Mike Dixon

814-684-5707
Fred Dixon

412-346-3455
Lisa Francisco Sonncn

717-866-9217
Frank Hunter
716 595-3954

&
Telmark Inc.

• Lease payments are guaranteed in writing to
be tax deductible as an operating expense

Mike Fullam
717-966-9202

www.telmark.com
800-451-3322

In the Northeast, PA, KY, Ml, VA, OH, WV. IN, Wl, It, NC, SC, AL, GA, TN, MN, MO and IA Min lease $5,000

Aims: Cental and Southeast Virginia
livestock Summaiy including

Southside (Blackstone) and Lynchburg
Virginia for the week of January 12-17,
1995.

Feeder Cattle 1221 head
Steers MedALge 1 Small 1 MedALge 2

300-400 83.00 - 93.0072.00 - 82.00 82.00
- 92.00 400-500 82.00 - 92.00 72.00 -

80.0078.00 - 90.00 500-600 76.00- 82.00
60.00 - 72.0067.00 - 83.00 600-700 68.00
- 75.00 55.00 - 60.00 65.00 - 73.00
700-800 66.50 - 72.00 55.00 - 62.00

Holstein Steer MedALge 2 300-500
60.00 - 64.00 500-700 50.00 - 54.00

Heifers MedALge 1Small 1 MedALge
2 200-300 65.00 - 73.00 59.00 - 65.00
64.00 - 68.00300-400 66.00 - 71.00 52.00
• 60.00 64.00 - 67.00 400-500 62.50 -

70.00 58.00- 62.0065.00 - 70.00500-600
50.00- 55.5059.00 - 65.00 600-700-

45.00 - 55.00
Bulls MedALge 1 Small 1 MedALge 2

200-300 63.00 - 67.00 73.00 - 75.50
300400 80.00 - 94.0070.00 - 83.00 84.00
- 94.00 Few 60.00 - 65.00 67.50 -

80.00 400-50076.00 - 91.00 60.50 -77J0
71.00- 86.00 500-600 73.00 - 80.00 65.00
- 75.50 68.00 - 79.50 600-700 65J0 -

73.00 57.00 - 58.00 67.00 - 73J0 700-900
53.00 - 63J0 50.00 - 60.00

Slaughter Cattle SO head
Slaughter Cows 72 head Breaking utility

and Commercial 2-4 27.00 - 30.00 Cutter
and boning Utility 1-3 28.00 - 30.75 Can-
ner and low Cutter 1-2 22.00 - 25.00

Slaughter Bulls 8 head YO 1-2
900-1300 lbs35.00 YO 1-2 1300-1600 lbs
35.00 - 39.00 YO 1-2 1600 lbs and over
34.00 - 39.50

Cows returned to farms 18 head -

LjfttittafTaming; Saturday; JanoaryTd, IMB-M
Medium 1, Medium 2, Large 1 and Large
2,800-1260lbs 30.00-32J0 percwt. Baby
calves returned to farms 5 head over 100
lbs 27.00-32.00 per cwt

State Graded Feeder Cattle 441 head
sold atLynchburg, Virginia on January 12,
LNNrQIM247 head. Heifers 194 head.

Steers MedALge 1 MedALge 2 300-400
86.00 - 88.00 83.50 - 89.00 400-500 90.00
- 94.00 88.00 - 92.00 500-600 78.00 -

83.00 79.00 - 84.00 600-700 73J0-75 JO
70.00 - 75.00 700-800 68.25 - 73.25 69J0
- 70.00

Heifers MedALge 1 MedALge 2
300-400 74.00 - 77.00 76.00 - 77.00
400-500 73.50 - 74.00 73.00 - 74.75
500-600 66.00 - 73.00 67J0 - 70.00
600-700 63.75 - 65.50 63.00 - 65.00

State Graded Feeder Cattle Sale 140
head sold at Southside (Blackstone) Virgi-
nia on January 14, 1998. Steers 65 head.
Heifers 75 tsad.

Steers MedALge I MedALge 2 300-400
84.00 - 86.00 400-500 80.00 - 87.00

75JO - 86J0500-600 78.00 - 85.00 75.00
- 84J0 600-700 70.50 - 75.00

Heifers MedALge 1 MedALge 2
300-400 68.00 - 71.00 68.00 - 71.00
400-500 69J0 - 73.50 68.00 - 75.50
500-600 64J0 - 67.00 62.00 - 67.00
600-700 58J0 - 64.00 58.50 - 63.00

Richmond, VA
Wed Jan 21, 1996

USDA-VA Dept of Ag Market News
Special State Graded Slaughter Cattle

Sale
Staunton, Virginia cn January 20, 1998.

134 head sold.

Steen Choice 2-3 1200-1450 lbs 63.00-

65.00 Choice 2-3 1550 lbs 61.75 - 63.75
Heifers Choice 2-3 1100-1400lbs 60.50

- 6250 me
Richmond, VA

Wed Jan 21, 1996
USDA-VA Dept of Ag Market News
Special Slate Graded Slaughter Cattle

Sale
Staunton, Virginia on January 20, 1998.

134 head sold.
Steers Choice 2-3 1200-1450 lbs 63.00-

65.00 Choice 2-3 1550 lbs 61.75 - 63.75
Heifers Choice 2-3 1100-1400 lbs 60.50

- 6250 me

New Holland Horses
New HoMaad Sales Stables

New Hoitaad, PA
Monday, January 19,199 S

Report Supplied ly Auction
225 HEAD. MARKET STEADY.
WORK HORSES, COUPLE

950.00-
DRIVING 400.00-1060.00.
RIDING 425.00-aOO.OO. FEW OVER

1000.00.
registered riding

1000.00-
ifin B»5 FEW 700.00-850.00.

HEAVYWEIGHTS 550.00-700.00,
LIGHTWEIGHTS 275.00-525.00.

PONIES 100.00430.00.
LARGE PONIES 250.00400.00.
COLTS 125.00-260.0 a

Y FACTORY DIRECT

■ Equipment storag
■ Workshops
s Hay and animal s
■ 100% made in the U.S
■ 20 year warranty
■ Do-it-yourself/
easy, fast construction

Available models:
25x32 (2 left)
30x44 (3 left) 50x100 (2 left)
40x62 (4 left) 55x200 (2 left)

Factory Direct 800/825-5059 1

I infIRFR * lntercourse ’ PA»7I7-788-8231
• Middletown, DE • 302-378-9858■ ■ THREE LOCATIONS
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February 2 - February 7

INTERCOURSE, PA
MIDDLETOWN, PE McALISTERVILLE. PA

See Details in our Ads in Next Week’s
Lancaster Farming
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